ST. PAUL LUTHERAN SCHOOL
SCHOOL EMERGENCY DRILLS FOR 2021-2022

EVACUATION / FIRE DRILLS
Evacuation of all staff, students, and visitors from the building.

Fire Drill #1 Tues, Sept. 21,2021 1:30 PM
#2 Thurs., Oct. 28, 2021 9:30 AM
#3 Tues., Nov. 16, 2021 9:45 AM
#4 Thurs., Feb. 17, 2022 2:00 PM
#5 Mon., April 25,2022 11:00 AM
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EMERGENCY DRILLS
Lockdown — Internal safety procedures for all staff, students, and visitors.

Lockdown Drill #1 Tues., Oct. 19, 2021 2:15 PM
#2 Thurs., Jan. 27,2022 2:30 PM
#3 Fri., April 29, 2022 11:15 AM
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TORNADO DRILLS
Internal take-cover safety procedures for all staff, students, and visitors

Tornado Drill #1 Tues., Feb. 8, 2022 10:45 AM
#2 Fri., Mar. 18, 2022 11:00 AM



